
Utilities Utilities - Regulated Electric

+0.6%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹76.15

Today’s high

₹77.05

Today’s low

₹75.85

52W high

₹94.50

52W low

₹48.10

1Y

51.9%

PE

5.71

PB

0.40

EPS (TTM)

16.40

Dividend yield

3.8%

5Y

2.6%

Market cap

₹1,151.8 Cr

Volume

18,487

Average volume

53,271

Gujarat Industries Power Co Ltd NSE: GIPCL

₹76.15 +0.45 (4:00 pm IST)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Utilities
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Utilities&industry=174


Compare with other stock

Add

 ADANITRANS

 NBVENTURES

 DPSCLTD

 GIPCL

 POWERGRID

 NLCINDIA

Price

₹999.15

₹73.10

₹12.45

₹76.15

₹218.75

₹50.75

1D

+10.0%

+5.0%

+6.9%

+0.6%

+1.4%

+0.6%

1Y

+429.4%

+112.5%

+102.4%

+51.9%

+37.1%

+15.3%

PE

293.93

2.79

116.48

5.71

11.35

6.72

PB

13.10

0.28

0.75

0.40

1.68

0.53
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Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

As of 2019

Revenue

₹1,373.7 Cr

Net income

₹248.0 Cr

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/adani-transmission-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/nava-bharat-ventures-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/india-power-corporation-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/gujarat-industries-power-co-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/power-grid-corp-of-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/nlc-india-ltd


See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

HDFC Asset Management Company… 4.65%

ICICI Prudential Asset Management… 3.04%

Dimensional Fund Advisors 0.31%

Dimensional Fund Advisors LP 0.16%

Connor Clark & Lunn Invmt Mgmt Ltd 0.04%

Top mutual fund holders

HDFC Balanced Advantage Fund 4.65%

ICICI Prudential Equity & Debt 3.04%

DFA Emerging Markets Small Cap Port 0.14%

CC&L Q Emerging Market Equity 0.04%

DFA Global Small Company Portfolio 0.00%



About Gujarat Industries Power

Gujarat Industries Power Co Ltd is engaged in the

business of electrical power generation. Its power

generation plants include gas-based power plants,

thermal power plants, and solar power plants. The

company generates a majority of its revenue from

the sale of electrical energy within the domestic

market.

Company address

P.O. Petrochemicals, Vadodara, GJ, 391346

Company URL

http://www.gipcl.com

http://www.gipcl.com/

