#### KUVERA



Utilities - Regulated Electric

# Gujarat Industries Power Co Ltd NSE: GIPCL

C ₹76.15 +0.45 (4:00 pm IST)

+0.6%

1D	1W
----	----

3M 1Y 5Y

Price LIVE	Today's high	Today's low	52W high
₹ <b>76.15</b>	₹77.05	₹75.85	₹ <b>94.50</b>
52W low	1Y	PE	РВ
₹48.10	<b>51.9</b> %	5.71	0.40
EPS (TTM)	Dividend yield	5Y	Market cap
16.40	3.8%	2.6%	<b>₹1,151.8 Cr</b>
Volume	Average volume		
18,487	53,271		

## Κυνελ

# Compare with other stock

	<b>∖</b> ► Price	.↓ <b>► 1D</b>	J► <b>1</b> Y	JF PE	JF PB	11	
ADANITRANS	₹999.15	+10.0%	+429.4%	293.93	13.10		
	₹73.10	+5.0%	+112.5%	2.79	0.28	2	
DPSCLTD	₹12.45	+6.9%	+102.4%	116.48	0.75		
GIPCL	₹76.15	+0.6%	+51.9%	5.71	0.40	1	
	₹218.75	+1.4%	+37.1%	11.35	1.68		
	₹50.75	+0.6%	+15.3%	6.72	0.53		
🕂 Add							
Financials							
Income statement	Balance sheet	Cash flo	W				
			Quar	terly 💽 Annua	al		
					As of 201	9	
					Rever ₹ <b>1,373.7</b>		
						Net income ₹ <b>248.0 Cr</b>	

#### KUVERA

# See stock holdings

## Top institutional holders

HDFC Asset Management Company	4.65%	
ICICI Prudential Asset Management	3.04%	
Dimensional Fund Advisors Dimensional Fund Advisors LP	0.31% -	
Connor Clark & Lunn Invmt Mgmt Ltd	0.04%	
Top mutual fund holders		
10p matual fund holder 5		
HDFC Balanced Advantage Fund	4.65%	
ICICI Prudential Equity & Debt	3.04%	
DFA Emerging Markets Small Cap Port	0.14% -	
CC&L Q Emerging Market Equity	0.04%	
DFA Global Small Company Portfolio	0.00%	

#### **About Gujarat Industries Power**

Gujarat Industries Power Co Ltd is engaged in the business of electrical power generation. Its power generation plants include gas-based power plants, thermal power plants, and solar power plants. The company generates a majority of its revenue from the sale of electrical energy within the domestic market. Company address

P.O. Petrochemicals, Vadodara, GJ, 391346

Company URL http://www.gipcl.com